XLP1-2P-4M10 Fuse Switch Disconnector
XLP1-2P-4M10
产品型号 XLP1-2P-4M10
产品ID 1SEP600117R0003
欧洲商品编号(EAN) 7025840086628
目录说明 XLP1-2P-4M10 Fuse Switch Disconnector
详细描述 XLP1,2-pole,250A, incl. 4 x M10 x 20 bolts
概要信息
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Material Compliance
9AKK108467A5658Conflict Minerals
Reporting Template
(CMRT)
1SCC011021D0201REACH Declaration
1SCC011020D0201RoHS信息
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU and Amendment 2015/863 July 22, 2019RoHS状态
订货信息
1 piece最小起订量
1/3XLP1-2P-4M10
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/09/24
85389099海关关税号
China (CN)原产地
Popular Downloads
1SEC312012D0201数据手册，技术资料
No Instructions and Manuals needed说明书和手册
尺寸
140 mm产品净宽
117 mm产品净高
269 mm产品净深
1.75 kg产品净重
技术参数
(690 V) 200 A额定工作电流 AC-21B (Ie)
(500 V) 250 A额定工作电流 AC-22B (Ie)
(440 V) 250 ARated Operational
Current DC-22B
Main Circuit 8 kV额定冲击耐受电压 (Uimp)
440 V DC
500 V AC
690 V AC
额定工作电压
Main Circuit 50/60 Hz额定频率 (f)
(690 V) 50 kiloampere rms额定限制短路电流 (Inc)
at Rated Load 7.5 W功率损耗
Front cover 2P手柄类型
NH1熔断器规格
DIN熔断器系列
IEC60947-3
GB/T14048.3
标准
Not Included特殊功能
Baseplate安装类型
2极数
IP30防护等级
Bolt端子类型
Fuseswitchdisconnector设备类型管理器（DTM）
250 A额定电流 (In)
440 V DC
500 V AC
690 V AC
额定电压 (Ur)
否电子熔断器监控
认证及声明（文件编码）
1SEP500050P0001符合性声明 - CE
包装信息
shrink-wrap 1 piece1级包装单元
2/3XLP1-2P-4M10
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/09/24
140 mm1级包装宽度
269 mm1级包装长度
117 mm1级包装高度
1.75 kg1级包装 总重
70258400866281级包装 EAN
70258400866282级包装 EAN
分类
S对象分类代码
EC001040 - Fuse switch disconnectorETIM 8
EC001040 - Fuse switch disconnectorETIM 9
V11.1 : 27371401e级
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE 类别
低压产品及系统  → 熔断器类产品  → 熔断器式隔离开关  → EasyLine
分类
3/3XLP1-2P-4M10
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/09/24